
List of Competitors / Nations

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Nation Code Competitors
FIS Points

Downhill Slalom Giantslalom Super-G

BERGER Silvia 26,15 78,25 5,57 3,6755539AUT (88) (1031) (23) (8)

DORFMEISTER Michaela 3,39 56,22 4,42 1,1255198 (5) (631) (10) (3)

FISCHBACHER Andrea 19,82 15,26 16,07 10,0055750 (70) (68) (84) (43)

GOETSCHL Renate 0,00 27,33 4,76 0,0055069 (1) (155) (14) (1)

LECHNER Martina 32,74 83,17 15,51 5,1355339 (105) (1130) (80) (20)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra 4,45 102,78 4,47 2,9655212 (10) (1573) (12) (7)

OBERMOSER Brigitte 5,19 95,08 14,58 4,0255261 (16) (1383) (72) (11)

ROHREGGER Eveline 57,70 45,06 5,81 5,9955313 (198) (433) (26) (29)

SCHILD Marlies 53,47 3,26 5,97 93,0155590 (177) (5) (29) (737)

WILHELM Kathrin 7,61 102,37 12,83 6,0055596 (35) (1561) (58) (31)

WIRTH Katja 10,85 66,35 17,90 4,5855538 (44) (814) (101) (15)

BRYDON Emily 4,78 26,22 13,67 5,43105997CAN (12) (146) (62) (22)

FORSYTH Allison 156,58 32,95 5,02 13,02105741 (737) (236) (16) (50)

JANYK Britt 57,91 13,54 6,00 27,26106022 (202) (56) (31) (129)

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie 14,01 77,98 46,72 21,10105662 (50) (1024) (528) (92)

SIMARD Genevieve 11,55 64,89 8,20 4,29106056 (46) (800) (34) (13)

TURGEON Melanie 4,78 66,77 85,11 5,43105546 (12) (820) (1258) (22)

VANDERBEEK Kelly 11,46 38,23 18,90 7,35106402 (45) (325) (111) (35)

KOSTELIC Janica 5,61 3,10 3,79 4,58385022CRO (21) (4) (4) (15)

POUTIAINEN Tanja - 2,13 2,65 19,47185140FIN (2) (2) (85)

DUVILLARD Julie 17,86 89,81 17,45 16,12195311FRA (68) (1272) (98) (64)

GIVELET Anne-Laure 14,02 114,58 24,90 19,11195920 (52) (1759) (183) (84)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid 5,46 166,96 9,00 5,19195671 (20) (2506) (39) (21)

MATTEL Magda 10,09 258,33 27,45 9,44195837 (43) (3083) (206) (40)

MEILLEUR Karine 16,40 229,06 28,31 19,07195868 (63) (2973) (220) (83)

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole 1,84 231,64 14,02 0,96195374 (3) (2987) (64) (2)

ROLLAND Marion 16,64 120,76 29,41 13,40195983 (65) (1867) (243) (52)
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Nation Code Competitors
FIS Points

Downhill Slalom Giantslalom Super-G

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - List of Competitors / Nations

ALCOTT Chemmy 5,99 19,16 21,89 14,83225206GBR (30) (94) (153) (58)

ERTL Martina 5,95 4,09 3,90 4,41205378GER (29) (9) (6) (14)

GERG Hilde 1,31 61,92 18,51 1,14205117 (2) (748) (105) (4)

HAEUSL Regina 6,00 201,76 91,45 14,39205392 (31) (2801) (1390) (56)

HALTMAYR Petra 5,69 79,32 21,98 5,46205119 (24) (1049) (154) (24)

HILD Ellen 25,16 61,11 47,65 21,52205872 (86) (733) (548) (96)

HUBER Isabelle 5,42 100,26 48,12 9,86205820 (19) (1510) (553) (42)

STEMMER Stefanie 27,65 71,38 87,51 17,92205843 (95) (903) (1310) (79)

CECCARELLI Daniela 4,94 117,75 28,69 5,58295136ITA (14) (1810) (224) (25)

COLETTI Alexandra 9,52 86,50 24,47 9,54296217 (41) (1197) (180) (41)

FANCHINI Nadia 17,27 23,54 14,67 6,20296729 (66) (125) (74) (33)

GIUS Nicole 242,46 5,90 5,64 49,51295435 (1036) (28) (24) (292)

GRUENER Angelika 34,11 20,90 14,73 23,52296242 (113) (100) (75) (105)

KLEON Barbara 5,90 146,76 13,44 14,18295449 (26) (2270) (60) (54)

KOSTNER Isolde 3,25 - 21,00 5,59295588 (4) (142) (26)

MOELGG Manuela 49,06 5,48 5,88 26,80296259 (165) (23) (28) (126)

MORANDINI Claudia 326,67 16,20 22,24 177,00296073 (1189) (74) (159) (1438)

PITTIN Alessia 72,83 14,89 23,94 39,98296267 (289) (64) (174) (223)

PUTZER Karen 5,93 37,92 4,02 3,85295342 (27) (316) (8) (9)

RECCHIA Lucia 19,68 129,25 11,90 5,03295533 (69) (2001) (50) (19)

SCHNARF Johanna 41,94 24,46 23,91 16,27296427 (141) (132) (173) (66)

SIORPAES Wendy 20,66 32,09 30,04 9,04296473 (73) (223) (256) (37)

FLEMMEN Andrine 14,93 18,83 5,24 12,82425001NOR (55) (91) (17) (48)

POPKOVA Anastasia 49,67 - 41,23 35,80485314RUS (168) (447) (195)

MAZE Tina 22,28 17,48 4,55 19,91565243SLO (80) (80) (13) (86)

RABIC Urska 26,04 35,34 31,87 18,55565278 (87) (272) (282) (81)

SUHADOLC Mojca 21,79 308,39 20,87 16,47565037 (77) (3173) (136) (68)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 36,55 54,10 14,28 17,05495318SPA (117) (594) (66) (72)
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Nation Code Competitors
FIS Points

Downhill Slalom Giantslalom Super-G

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - List of Competitors / Nations

ALPIGER Ella 15,06 132,07 23,77 16,79515478SUI (56) (2043) (172) (69)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 4,70 25,65 5,46 5,78515573 (11) (140) (19) (27)

BERTHOD Sylviane 3,72 219,34 30,33 17,75515409 (6) (2913) (259) (77)

BORGHI Catherine 5,28 100,73 39,93 13,03515348 (17) (1527) (431) (51)

DUMERMUTH Monika 6,00 177,06 22,60 16,87515429 (31) (2610) (165) (70)

PIEREN Tanja 28,36 158,07 24,39 15,34515166 (96) (2410) (177) (60)

SCHILD Martina 5,93 165,52 28,13 9,33515560 (27) (2490) (215) (39)

STYGER Nadia 4,19 137,68 5,66 2,59515170 (8) (2134) (25) (6)

HARGIN Janette 13,65 14,22 17,05 15,70505260SWE (49) (62) (94) (62)

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 13,50 37,13 18,59 20,34505632 (47) (305) (107) (90)

OTTOSSON Anna 100,52 5,29 4,42 27,87505187 (450) (20) (10) (133)

PAERSON Anja 20,65 0,00 0,00 4,78505483 (72) (1) (1) (17)

CLARK Kirsten L 4,42 128,37 5,82 4,82536138USA (9) (1986) (27) (18)

KILDOW Lindsey C. 5,11 12,19 14,43 5,99537544 (15) (49) (70) (29)

LALIVE Caroline 5,61 64,63 13,65 4,27536473 (21) (796) (61) (12)

LUDLOW Libby 15,31 173,73 14,37 5,81536884 (57) (2572) (69) (28)

MANCUSO Julia 14,26 9,92 11,34 7,02537545 (53) (44) (47) (34)

MCCARTY Bryna 5,64 98,13 46,19 12,24537446 (23) (1465) (520) (46)

MENDES Jonna 5,76 122,81 20,97 16,87536477 (25) (1909) (137) (70)

RICHARDSON Kaylin L 57,02 13,54 10,71 16,14537626 (197) (56) (45) (65)
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List of Competitors / Points

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Code Competitors FIS PointsNation Country

Super-G

Ski

GOETSCHL Renate 0,0055069 AUT Salomon

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole 0,96195374 FRA Rossignol

DORFMEISTER Michaela 1,1255198 AUT Atomic

GERG Hilde 1,14205117 GER Völkl

STYGER Nadia 2,59515170 SUI Salomon

MEISSNITZER Alexandra 2,9655212 AUT Völkl

BERGER Silvia 3,6755539 AUT Fischer

PUTZER Karen 3,85295342 ITA Rossignol

OBERMOSER Brigitte 4,0255261 AUT Blizzard

LALIVE Caroline 4,27536473 USA Head

SIMARD Genevieve 4,29106056 CAN Rossignol

ERTL Martina 4,41205378 GER Rossignol

KOSTELIC Janica 4,58385022 CRO Salomon

WIRTH Katja 4,5855538 AUT Blizzard

PAERSON Anja 4,78505483 SWE Salomon

CLARK Kirsten L 4,82536138 USA Fischer

RECCHIA Lucia 5,03295533 ITA Völkl

LECHNER Martina 5,1355339 AUT Blizzard

JACQUEMOD Ingrid 5,19195671 FRA Salomon

BRYDON Emily 5,43105997 CAN Salomon

TURGEON Melanie 5,43105546 CAN Salomon

HALTMAYR Petra 5,46205119 GER Fischer

CECCARELLI Daniela 5,58295136 ITA Dynastar

KOSTNER Isolde 5,59295588 ITA Fischer

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 5,78515573 SUI Salomon

LUDLOW Libby 5,81536884 USA Fischer

KILDOW Lindsey C. 5,99537544 USA Rossignol

ROHREGGER Eveline 5,9955313 AUT Rossignol

WILHELM Kathrin 6,0055596 AUT Rossignol

FANCHINI Nadia 6,20296729 ITA Dynastar

MANCUSO Julia 7,02537545 USA Rossignol

VANDERBEEK Kelly 7,35106402 CAN Völkl

SIORPAES Wendy 9,04296473 ITA Atomic

SCHILD Martina 9,33515560 SUI Völkl
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Code Competitors FIS PointsNation

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - List of Competitors / Points

Country Ski

MATTEL Magda 9,44195837 FRA Dynastar

COLETTI Alexandra 9,54296217 ITA Rossignol

HUBER Isabelle 9,86205820 GER Rossignol

FISCHBACHER Andrea 10,0055750 AUT Atomic

MCCARTY Bryna 12,24537446 USA Dynastar

FLEMMEN Andrine 12,82425001 NOR Völkl

FORSYTH Allison 13,02105741 CAN Rossignol

BORGHI Catherine 13,03515348 SUI Rossignol

ROLLAND Marion 13,40195983 FRA Rossignol

KLEON Barbara 14,18295449 ITA Dynastar

HAEUSL Regina 14,39205392 GER Völkl

ALCOTT Chemmy 14,83225206 GBR Fischer

PIEREN Tanja 15,34515166 SUI Rossignol

HARGIN Janette 15,70505260 SWE Rossignol

DUVILLARD Julie 16,12195311 FRA Dynastar

RICHARDSON Kaylin L 16,14537626 USA Salomon

SCHNARF Johanna 16,27296427 ITA Völkl

SUHADOLC Mojca 16,47565037 SLO Völkl

ALPIGER Ella 16,79515478 SUI Head

DUMERMUTH Monika 16,87515429 SUI Völkl

MENDES Jonna 16,87536477 USA Fischer

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 17,05495318 SPA Dynastar

BERTHOD Sylviane 17,75515409 SUI Dynastar

STEMMER Stefanie 17,92205843 GER Rossignol

RABIC Urska 18,55565278 SLO Rossignol

MEILLEUR Karine 19,07195868 FRA Rossignol

GIVELET Anne-Laure 19,11195920 FRA Dynastar

POUTIAINEN Tanja 19,47185140 FIN Völkl

MAZE Tina 19,91565243 SLO Rossignol

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 20,34505632 SWE Rossignol

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie 21,10105662 CAN Rossignol

HILD Ellen 21,52205872 GER Rossignol

GRUENER Angelika 23,52296242 ITA Rossignol

JANYK Britt 27,26106022 CAN Salomon

OTTOSSON Anna 27,87505187 SWE Atomic

POPKOVA Anastasia 35,80485314 RUS Fischer

SCHILD Marlies 93,0155590 AUT Atomic
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Code Competitors

Start List

Jury
TD FIS G. Bedrac   (SLO)
Referee K.Hoch   (FIS)

Chief of Race K.Votocek   (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course WC-Strecke Zauchensee
Start Altitude [m] 1875
Finish Altitude [m] 1365
Vertical Drop [m] 510

FIS-Homolog. Nr. 5882/392/00

Course Setter X. Fournier   (FRA)

Forerunner -A- M. Gstatter   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A. Dudek   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M. Kramer   (AUT)

Gates / Turns 32 / 30
Start Time 12:00

1. Run

Bib
Nr.

NationYear

Super-G

Referee-Assistent J. Tischhauser   (FIS)

Course Length [m] 1900

SkiI FIS Points

MATTEL Magda1958371 FRA1980 Dynastar9,44

ROHREGGER Eveline553132 AUT1977 Rossignol5,99
AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155733 SUI1981 Salomon5,78

MANCUSO Julia5375454 USA1984 Rossignol7,02
LUDLOW Libby5368845 USA1981 Fischer5,81

CECCARELLI Daniela2951366 ITA1975 Dynastar5,58
HALTMAYR Petra2051197 GER1975 Fischer5,46

BRYDON Emily1059978 CAN1980 Salomon5,43
TURGEON Melanie1055469 CAN1976 Salomon5,43

LECHNER Martina5533910 AUT1978 Blizzard5,13
RECCHIA Lucia29553311 ITA1980 Völkl5,03

JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567112 FRA1978 Salomon5,19
KOSTNER Isolde29558813 ITA1975 Fischer5,59

KILDOW Lindsey C.53754414 USA1984 Rossignol5,99
CLARK Kirsten L53613815 USA1977 Fischer4,82

PAERSON Anja50548316 SWE1981 Salomon4,78
LALIVE Caroline53647317 USA1979 Head4,27
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Start List - Super-G

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

SIMARD Genevieve10605618 CAN1980 Rossignol4,29
WIRTH Katja5553819 AUT1980 Blizzard4,58

PUTZER Karen29534220 ITA1978 Rossignol3,85
KOSTELIC Janica38502221 CRO1982 Salomon4,58

ERTL Martina20537822 GER1973 Rossignol4,41
BERGER Silvia5553923 AUT1980 Fischer3,67

OBERMOSER Brigitte5526124 AUT1976 Blizzard4,02
MEISSNITZER Alexandra5521225 AUT1973 Völkl2,96

STYGER Nadia51517026 SUI1978 Salomon2,59
MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537427 FRA1973 Rossignol0,96

GERG Hilde20511728 GER1975 Völkl1,14
DORFMEISTER Michaela5519829 AUT1973 Atomic1,12

GOETSCHL Renate5506930 AUT1975 Salomon0,00
POUTIAINEN Tanja18514031 FIN1980 Völkl19,47

SCHILD Marlies5559032 AUT1981 Atomic93,01
WILHELM Kathrin5559633 AUT1981 Rossignol6,00

FANCHINI Nadia29672934 ITA1986 Dynastar6,20
VANDERBEEK Kelly10640235 CAN1983 Völkl7,35

SIORPAES Wendy29647336 ITA1985 Atomic9,04
SCHILD Martina51556037 SUI1981 Völkl9,33

COLETTI Alexandra29621738 ITA1983 Rossignol9,54
HUBER Isabelle20582039 GER1981 Rossignol9,86

FISCHBACHER Andrea5575040 AUT1985 Atomic10,00
MCCARTY Bryna53744641 USA1983 Dynastar12,24

FLEMMEN Andrine42500142 NOR1974 Völkl12,82
FORSYTH Allison10574143 CAN1978 Rossignol13,02

BORGHI Catherine51534844 SUI1976 Rossignol13,03
ROLLAND Marion19598345 FRA1982 Rossignol13,40

KLEON Barbara29544946 ITA1980 Dynastar14,18
HAEUSL Regina20539247 GER1973 Völkl14,39

ALCOTT Chemmy22520648 GBR1982 Fischer14,83
PIEREN Tanja51516649 SUI1978 Rossignol15,34

HARGIN Janette50526050 SWE1977 Rossignol15,70
DUVILLARD Julie19531151 FRA1978 Dynastar16,12

RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762652 USA1984 Salomon16,14
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Start List - Super-G

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

SCHNARF Johanna29642753 ITA1984 Völkl16,27
SUHADOLC Mojca56503754 SLO1975 Völkl16,47

ALPIGER Ella51547855 SUI1979 Head16,79
DUMERMUTH Monika51542956 SUI1977 Völkl16,87

MENDES Jonna53647757 USA1979 Fischer16,87
RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina49531858 SPA1981 Dynastar17,05

BERTHOD Sylviane51540959 SUI1977 Dynastar17,75
STEMMER Stefanie20584360 GER1981 Rossignol17,92

RABIC Urska56527861 SLO1985 Rossignol18,55
MEILLEUR Karine19586862 FRA1980 Rossignol19,07

GIVELET Anne-Laure19592063 FRA1981 Dynastar19,11
MAZE Tina56524364 SLO1983 Rossignol19,91

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563265 SWE1984 Rossignol20,34
LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie10566266 CAN1977 Rossignol21,10

HILD Ellen20587267 GER1982 Rossignol21,52
GRUENER Angelika29624268 ITA1983 Rossignol23,52

JANYK Britt10602269 CAN1980 Salomon27,26
OTTOSSON Anna50518770 SWE1976 Atomic27,87

POPKOVA Anastasia48531471 RUS1982 Fischer35,80
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Code CompetitorsBib
Nr. NatRnk Year Race

Points
End-
Time

Super-G

Official Results

Jury
TD FIS G. Bedrac   (SLO)
Referee K.Hoch   (FIS)

Chief of Race K.Votocek   (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course WC-Strecke Zauchensee
Start Altitude [m] 1875
Finish Altitude [m] 1365
Vertical Drop [m] 510

FIS-Homolog. Nr. 5882/392/00

Course Setter X. Fournier   (FRA)

Forerunner -A- M. Gstatter   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- A. Dudek   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- M. Kramer   (AUT)

Start Time 12:00

1. Run

Referee-Assistent J. Tischhauser   (FIS)

Course Length [m] 1900

Weather: heiter Snow: griffig Temp.: Finish +4 °CStart: +6 °C
F-Value 1050used Penalty: 0,00

Diff. SkiI

Gates / Turns 32 / 30

MEISSNITZER Alexandra5521225 AUT1 1973 0,001:13,04 0,00 Völkl

RECCHIA Lucia29553311 ITA2 1980 4,031:13,32 0,28 Völkl

MAZE Tina56524364 SLO3 1983 7,481:13,56 0,52 Rossignol

LALIVE Caroline53647317 USA4 1979 8,631:13,64 0,60 Head

MANCUSO Julia5375454 USA5 1984 9,341:13,69 0,65 Rossignol

KOSTELIC Janica38502221 CRO6 1982 10,061:13,74 0,70 Salomon

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537427 FRA7 1973 11,931:13,87 0,83 Rossignol

PAERSON Anja50548316 SWE8 1981 13,941:14,01 0,97 Salomon

ROHREGGER Eveline553132 AUT9 1977 15,531:14,12 1,08 Rossignol

GERG Hilde20511728 GER10 1975 15,961:14,15 1,11 Völkl

BERGER Silvia5553923 AUT11 1980 16,961:14,22 1,18 Fischer

STYGER Nadia51517026 SUI12 1978 19,841:14,42 1,38 Salomon

DORFMEISTER Michaela5519829 AUT13 1973 19,981:14,43 1,39 Atomic

KILDOW Lindsey C.53754414 USA1984 19,981:14,43 1,39 Rossignol

LUDLOW Libby5368845 USA15 1981 21,421:14,53 1,49 Fischer
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Official Results - Super-G

Bib
Nr. NatRnk Year

Race
Points

End-
Time Diff. SkiI

MATTEL Magda1958371 FRA16 1980 24,011:14,71 1,67 Dynastar

MCCARTY Bryna53744641 USA17 1983 24,291:14,73 1,69 Dynastar

GRUENER Angelika29624268 ITA18 1983 25,011:14,78 1,74 Rossignol

FANCHINI Nadia29672934 ITA19 1986 25,731:14,83 1,79 Dynastar

LECHNER Martina5533910 AUT20 1978 25,881:14,84 1,80 Blizzard

HALTMAYR Petra2051197 GER21 1975 26,021:14,85 1,81 Fischer

JACQUEMOD Ingrid19567112 FRA22 1978 27,031:14,92 1,88 Salomon

CLARK Kirsten L53613815 USA23 1977 27,311:14,94 1,90 Fischer

ALCOTT Chemmy22520648 GBR24 1982 29,041:15,06 2,02 Fischer

KLEON Barbara29544946 ITA25 1980 29,761:15,11 2,07 Dynastar

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi5155733 SUI26 1981 31,201:15,21 2,17 Salomon

WILHELM Kathrin5559633 AUT27 1981 33,641:15,38 2,34 Rossignol

PIEREN Tanja51516649 SUI28 1978 34,071:15,41 2,37 Rossignol

SUHADOLC Mojca56503754 SLO29 1975 36,801:15,60 2,56 Völkl

POUTIAINEN Tanja18514031 FIN30 1980 38,961:15,75 2,71 Völkl

PUTZER Karen29534220 ITA31 1978 39,251:15,77 2,73 Rossignol

SIMARD Genevieve10605618 CAN32 1980 39,821:15,81 2,77 Rossignol

FORSYTH Allison10574143 CAN33 1978 40,251:15,84 2,80 Rossignol

BERTHOD Sylviane51540959 SUI34 1977 40,401:15,85 2,81 Dynastar

MENDES Jonna53647757 USA35 1979 41,981:15,96 2,92 Fischer

BRYDON Emily1059978 CAN36 1980 42,261:15,98 2,94 Salomon

WIRTH Katja5553819 AUT37 1980 42,411:15,99 2,95 Blizzard

HARGIN Janette50526050 SWE38 1977 42,551:16,00 2,96 Rossignol

FISCHBACHER Andrea5575040 AUT39 1985 44,281:16,12 3,08 Atomic

TURGEON Melanie1055469 CAN40 1976 44,851:16,16 3,12 Salomon

OTTOSSON Anna50518770 SWE41 1976 45,861:16,23 3,19 Atomic

HILD Ellen20587267 GER42 1982 48,451:16,41 3,37 Rossignol

MEILLEUR Karine19586862 FRA43 1980 49,881:16,51 3,47 Rossignol

ROLLAND Marion19598345 FRA44 1982 51,321:16,61 3,57 Rossignol

ALPIGER Ella51547855 SUI45 1979 54,201:16,81 3,77 Head

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica50563265 SWE46 1984 54,921:16,86 3,82 Rossignol

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie10566266 CAN47 1977 55,491:16,90 3,86 Rossignol

SIORPAES Wendy29647336 ITA48 1985 59,371:17,17 4,13 Atomic

DUVILLARD Julie19531151 FRA49 1978 59,951:17,21 4,17 Dynastar

SCHNARF Johanna29642753 ITA50 1984 64,261:17,51 4,47 Völkl
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Official Results - Super-G

Bib
Nr. NatRnk Year

Race
Points

End-
Time Diff. SkiI

RICHARDSON Kaylin L53762652 USA51 1984 82,091:18,75 5,71 Salomon

JANYK Britt10602269 CAN52 1980 92,871:19,50 6,46 Salomon

The Technical Delegate:

G. Bedrac   (SLO)

Disqualifiziert

STEMMER Stefanie60 GER Tor 29205843

nicht am Start

OBERMOSER Brigitte24 AUT55261

HAEUSL Regina47 GER205392

RABIC Urska61 SLO565278

nicht im Ziel

CECCARELLI Daniela6 ITA295136

KOSTNER Isolde13 ITA295588

ERTL Martina22 GER205378

GOETSCHL Renate30 AUT55069

SCHILD Marlies32 AUT55590

VANDERBEEK Kelly35 CAN106402

SCHILD Martina37 SUI515560

COLETTI Alexandra38 ITA296217

HUBER Isabelle39 GER205820

FLEMMEN Andrine42 NOR425001

BORGHI Catherine44 SUI515348

DUMERMUTH Monika56 SUI515429

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina58 SPA495318

GIVELET Anne-Laure63 FRA195920

POPKOVA Anastasia71 RUS485314
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Best 10 at Finish:

Best 5 FIS Points at Start:

Totals:

(B)   FIS Points of Best 5 at Start

(A)   FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10

(C)   Race Points of Corresponding Competitors

5,81

13,91

46,58

Calculation:

Calculated Penalty (A + B - C) : 10 -2,686
Rounded
Category Adder
Correction Value (Z)
Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-2,69
0,00
6,55
3,87

0,00

The Technical Delegate:

Super-G

Penalty Calculation

Code CompetitorsBib NationRank Best 5 Race-PointsPoints

2,96 0,002,96MEISSNITZER Alexandra5521225 AUT1
5,03RECCHIA Lucia29553311 ITA2

19,91MAZE Tina56524364 SLO3
4,27 8,634,27LALIVE Caroline53647317 USA4
7,02MANCUSO Julia5375454 USA5

4,58 10,064,58KOSTELIC Janica38502221 CRO6
0,96 11,930,96MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537427 FRA7
4,78PAERSON Anja50548316 SWE8
5,99ROHREGGER Eveline553132 AUT9
1,14 15,961,14GERG Hilde20511728 GER10

0,00GOETSCHL Renate5506930 AUTDNF1
0,96MONTILLET-CARLES Carole19537427 FRA7
1,12DORFMEISTER Michaela5519829 AUT13
1,14GERG Hilde20511728 GER10
2,59STYGER Nadia51517026 SUI12
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Performance Analysis 1

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions

Super-G

Pos. Time Rank
Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:13.04

MEISSNITZER Alexandra
55212

25
AUT

1
0,00

(14) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(1)Int2: 52.61
I1-I2: 17,43 (1) 0,00

0,00(1)
I2-Fin: 20,43 (8) 0,43

SP1:

Avg: 93,65

Fin: 1:13.32

RECCHIA Lucia
295533

11
ITA

2
0,43

(2) 0,03Int1: 34.54

(7)Int2: 53.04
I1-I2: 18,50 (20) 1,07

0,28(2)
I2-Fin: 20,28 (4) 0,28

SP1:

Avg: 93,29

Fin: 1:13.56

MAZE Tina
565243

64
SLO

3
0,25

(7) 0,50Int1: 35.01

(4)Int2: 52.86
I1-I2: 17,85 (5) 0,42

0,52(3)
I2-Fin: 20,70 (13) 0,70

SP1:

Avg: 92,99

Fin: 1:13.64

LALIVE Caroline
536473

17
USA

4
0,75

(25) 0,95Int1: 35.46

(11)Int2: 53.36
I1-I2: 17,90 (7) 0,47

0,60(4)
I2-Fin: 20,28 (4) 0,28

SP1:

Avg: 92,88

Fin: 1:13.69

MANCUSO Julia
537545

4
USA

5
0,77

(4) 0,31Int1: 34.82

(12)Int2: 53.38
I1-I2: 18,56 (23) 1,13

0,65(5)
I2-Fin: 20,31 (6) 0,31

SP1:

Avg: 92,82

Fin: 1:13.74

KOSTELIC Janica
385022

21
CRO

6
1,13

(10) 0,58Int1: 35.09

(16)Int2: 53.74
I1-I2: 18,65 (25) 1,22

0,70(6)
I2-Fin: 20,00 (1) 0,00

SP1:

Avg: 92,76

Fin: 1:13.87

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole
195374

27
FRA

7
0,39

(20) 0,74Int1: 35.25

(6)Int2: 53.00
I1-I2: 17,75 (4) 0,32

0,83(7)
I2-Fin: 20,87 (19) 0,87

SP1:

Avg: 92,60

Fin: 1:14.01

PAERSON Anja
505483

16
SWE

8
0,94

(3) 0,20Int1: 34.71

(15)Int2: 53.55
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

0,97(8)
I2-Fin: 20,46 (9) 0,46

SP1:

Avg: 92,42

Fin: 1:14.12

ROHREGGER Eveline
55313

2
AUT

9
0,30

(8) 0,52Int1: 35.03

(5)Int2: 52.91
I1-I2: 17,88 (6) 0,45

1,08(9)
I2-Fin: 21,21 (29) 1,21

SP1:

Avg: 92,28
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 1 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:14.15

GERG Hilde
205117

28
GER

10
1,50

(14) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(24)Int2: 54.11
I1-I2: 18,93 (39) 1,50

1,11(10)
I2-Fin: 20,04 (2) 0,04

SP1:

Avg: 92,25

Fin: 1:14.22

BERGER Silvia
55539

23
AUT

11
1,20

(27) 1,02Int1: 35.53

(17)Int2: 53.81
I1-I2: 18,28 (16) 0,85

1,18(11)
I2-Fin: 20,41 (7) 0,41

SP1:

Avg: 92,16

Fin: 1:14.42

STYGER Nadia
515170

26
SUI

12
0,62

(6) 0,47Int1: 34.98

(8)Int2: 53.23
I1-I2: 18,25 (13) 0,82

1,38(12)
I2-Fin: 21,19 (28) 1,19

SP1:

Avg: 91,91

Fin: 1:14.43

DORFMEISTER Michaela
55198

29
AUT

13
0,09

(17) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(2)Int2: 52.70
I1-I2: 17,50 (3) 0,07

1,39(13)
I2-Fin: 21,73 (41) 1,73

SP1:

Avg: 91,90

Fin: 1:14.43

KILDOW Lindsey C.
537544

14
USA 0,24

(1) 0,00Int1: 34.51

(3)Int2: 52.85
I1-I2: 18,34 (17) 0,91

1,39(13)
I2-Fin: 21,58 (37) 1,58

SP1:

Avg: 91,90

Fin: 1:14.53

LUDLOW Libby
536884

5
USA

15
1,21

(17) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(19)Int2: 53.82
I1-I2: 18,62 (24) 1,19

1,49(15)
I2-Fin: 20,71 (14) 0,71

SP1:

Avg: 91,78

Fin: 1:14.71

MATTEL Magda
195837

1
FRA

16
0,86

(23) 0,85Int1: 35.36

(14)Int2: 53.47
I1-I2: 18,11 (9) 0,68

1,67(16)
I2-Fin: 21,24 (30) 1,24

SP1:

Avg: 91,55

Fin: 1:14.73

MCCARTY Bryna
537446

41
USA

17
1,93

(33) 1,21Int1: 35.72

(32)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 18,82 (31) 1,39

1,69(17)
I2-Fin: 20,19 (3) 0,19

SP1:

Avg: 91,53

Fin: 1:14.78

GRUENER Angelika
296242

68
ITA

18
1,50

(22) 0,82Int1: 35.33

(24)Int2: 54.11
I1-I2: 18,78 (30) 1,35

1,74(18)
I2-Fin: 20,67 (12) 0,67

SP1:

Avg: 91,47

Fin: 1:14.83

FANCHINI Nadia
296729

34
ITA

19
1,38

(37) 1,30Int1: 35.81

(20)Int2: 53.99
I1-I2: 18,18 (12) 0,75

1,79(19)
I2-Fin: 20,84 (18) 0,84

SP1:

Avg: 91,41
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 1 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:14.84

LECHNER Martina
55339

10
AUT

20
0,72

(5) 0,46Int1: 34.97

(10)Int2: 53.33
I1-I2: 18,36 (18) 0,93

1,80(20)
I2-Fin: 21,51 (35) 1,51

SP1:

Avg: 91,39

Fin: 1:14.85

HALTMAYR Petra
205119

7
GER

21
0,84

(14) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(13)Int2: 53.45
I1-I2: 18,27 (15) 0,84

1,81(21)
I2-Fin: 21,40 (34) 1,40

SP1:

Avg: 91,38

Fin: 1:14.92

JACQUEMOD Ingrid
195671

12
FRA

22
1,51

(11) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(26)Int2: 54.12
I1-I2: 18,99 (43) 1,56

1,88(22)
I2-Fin: 20,80 (16) 0,80

SP1:

Avg: 91,30

Fin: 1:14.94

CLARK Kirsten L
536138

15
USA

23
0,70

(9) 0,54Int1: 35.05

(9)Int2: 53.31
I1-I2: 18,26 (14) 0,83

1,90(23)
I2-Fin: 21,63 (40) 1,63

SP1:

Avg: 91,27

Fin: 1:15.06

ALCOTT Chemmy
225206

48
GBR

24
1,93

(40) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(32)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 18,70 (28) 1,27

2,02(24)
I2-Fin: 20,52 (10) 0,52

SP1:

Avg: 91,13

Fin: 1:15.11

KLEON Barbara
295449

46
ITA

25
1,49

(44) 1,48Int1: 35.99

(23)Int2: 54.10
I1-I2: 18,11 (9) 0,68

2,07(25)
I2-Fin: 21,01 (24) 1,01

SP1:

Avg: 91,07

Fin: 1:15.21

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi
515573

3
SUI

26
1,87

(31) 1,13Int1: 35.64

(30)Int2: 54.48
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

2,17(26)
I2-Fin: 20,73 (15) 0,73

SP1:

Avg: 90,95

Fin: 1:15.38

WILHELM Kathrin
55596

33
AUT

27
2,16

(47) 1,74Int1: 36.25

(39)Int2: 54.77
I1-I2: 18,52 (22) 1,09

2,34(27)
I2-Fin: 20,61 (11) 0,61

SP1:

Avg: 90,74

Fin: 1:15.41

PIEREN Tanja
515166

49
SUI

28
1,74

(40) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(28)Int2: 54.35
I1-I2: 18,51 (21) 1,08

2,37(28)
I2-Fin: 21,06 (26) 1,06

SP1:

Avg: 90,70

Fin: 1:15.60

SUHADOLC Mojca
565037

54
SLO

29
1,85

(35) 1,23Int1: 35.74

(29)Int2: 54.46
I1-I2: 18,72 (29) 1,29

2,56(29)
I2-Fin: 21,14 (27) 1,14

SP1:

Avg: 90,48
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 1 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:15.75

POUTIAINEN Tanja
185140

31
FIN

30
2,10

(28) 1,03Int1: 35.54

(37)Int2: 54.71
I1-I2: 19,17 (52) 1,74

2,71(30)
I2-Fin: 21,04 (25) 1,04

SP1:

Avg: 90,30

Fin: 1:15.77

PUTZER Karen
295342

20
ITA

31
2,16

(32) 1,14Int1: 35.65

(39)Int2: 54.77
I1-I2: 19,12 (50) 1,69

2,73(31)
I2-Fin: 21,00 (23) 1,00

SP1:

Avg: 90,27

Fin: 1:15.81

SIMARD Genevieve
106056

18
CAN

32
1,88

(17) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(31)Int2: 54.49
I1-I2: 19,29 (55) 1,86

2,77(32)
I2-Fin: 21,32 (32) 1,32

SP1:

Avg: 90,23

Fin: 1:15.84

FORSYTH Allison
105741

43
CAN

33
2,28

(24) 0,94Int1: 35.45

(41)Int2: 54.89
I1-I2: 19,44 (58) 2,01

2,80(33)
I2-Fin: 20,95 (21) 0,95

SP1:

Avg: 90,19

Fin: 1:15.85

BERTHOD Sylviane
515409

59
SUI

34
1,63

(21) 0,81Int1: 35.32

(27)Int2: 54.24
I1-I2: 18,92 (38) 1,49

2,81(34)
I2-Fin: 21,61 (39) 1,61

SP1:

Avg: 90,18

Fin: 1:15.96

MENDES Jonna
536477

57
USA

35
2,39

(39) 1,32Int1: 35.83

(42)Int2: 55.00
I1-I2: 19,17 (52) 1,74

2,92(35)
I2-Fin: 20,96 (22) 0,96

SP1:

Avg: 90,05

Fin: 1:15.98

BRYDON Emily
105997

8
CAN

36
1,46

(30) 1,07Int1: 35.58

(21)Int2: 54.07
I1-I2: 18,49 (19) 1,06

2,94(36)
I2-Fin: 21,91 (46) 1,91

SP1:

Avg: 90,02

Fin: 1:15.99

WIRTH Katja
55538

19
AUT

37
1,48

(11) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(22)Int2: 54.09
I1-I2: 18,96 (42) 1,53

2,95(37)
I2-Fin: 21,90 (45) 1,90

SP1:

Avg: 90,01

Fin: 1:16.00

HARGIN Janette
505260

50
SWE

38
2,47

(33) 1,21Int1: 35.72

(43)Int2: 55.08
I1-I2: 19,36 (57) 1,93

2,96(38)
I2-Fin: 20,92 (20) 0,92

SP1:

Avg: 90,00

Fin: 1:16.12

FISCHBACHER Andrea
55750

40
AUT

39
2,71

(40) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(48)Int2: 55.32
I1-I2: 19,48 (59) 2,05

3,08(39)
I2-Fin: 20,80 (16) 0,80

SP1:

Avg: 89,86
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 1 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:16.16

TURGEON Melanie
105546

9
CAN

40
1,20

(11) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(17)Int2: 53.81
I1-I2: 18,68 (27) 1,25

3,12(40)
I2-Fin: 22,35 (52) 2,35

SP1:

Avg: 89,81

Fin: 1:16.23

OTTOSSON Anna
505187

70
SWE

41
2,04

(37) 1,30Int1: 35.81

(35)Int2: 54.65
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

3,19(41)
I2-Fin: 21,58 (37) 1,58

SP1:

Avg: 89,73

Fin: 1:16.41

HILD Ellen
205872

67
GER

42
1,93

(28) 1,03Int1: 35.54

(32)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 19,00 (44) 1,57

3,37(42)
I2-Fin: 21,87 (44) 1,87

SP1:

Avg: 89,52

Fin: 1:16.51

MEILLEUR Karine
195868

62
FRA

43
2,15

(36) 1,25Int1: 35.76

(38)Int2: 54.76
I1-I2: 19,00 (44) 1,57

3,47(43)
I2-Fin: 21,75 (42) 1,75

SP1:

Avg: 89,40

Fin: 1:16.61

ROLLAND Marion
195983

45
FRA

44
2,62

(48) 1,89Int1: 36.40

(45)Int2: 55.23
I1-I2: 18,83 (33) 1,40

3,57(44)
I2-Fin: 21,38 (33) 1,38

SP1:

Avg: 89,28

Fin: 1:16.81

ALPIGER Ella
515478

55
SUI

45
2,63

(49) 1,91Int1: 36.42

(46)Int2: 55.24
I1-I2: 18,82 (31) 1,39

3,77(45)
I2-Fin: 21,57 (36) 1,57

SP1:

Avg: 89,05

Fin: 1:16.86

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica
505632

65
SWE

46
2,05

(26) 0,99Int1: 35.50

(36)Int2: 54.66
I1-I2: 19,16 (51) 1,73

3,82(46)
I2-Fin: 22,20 (51) 2,20

SP1:

Avg: 88,99

Fin: 1:16.90

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie
105662

66
CAN

47
3,04

(50) 2,10Int1: 36.61

(49)Int2: 55.65
I1-I2: 19,04 (47) 1,61

3,86(47)
I2-Fin: 21,25 (31) 1,25

SP1:

Avg: 88,95

Fin: 1:17.17

SIORPAES Wendy
296473

36
ITA

48
2,57

(46) 1,73Int1: 36.24

(44)Int2: 55.18
I1-I2: 18,94 (40) 1,51

4,13(48)
I2-Fin: 21,99 (49) 1,99

SP1:

Avg: 88,64

Fin: 1:17.21

DUVILLARD Julie
195311

51
FRA

49
2,68

(45) 1,69Int1: 36.20

(47)Int2: 55.29
I1-I2: 19,09 (48) 1,66

4,17(49)
I2-Fin: 21,92 (48) 1,92

SP1:

Avg: 88,59
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 1 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation

Rank
Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:17.51

SCHNARF Johanna
296427

53
ITA

50
3,04

(43) 1,44Int1: 35.95

(49)Int2: 55.65
I1-I2: 19,70 (61) 2,27

4,47(50)
I2-Fin: 21,86 (43) 1,86

SP1:

Avg: 88,25

Fin: 1:18.75

RICHARDSON Kaylin L
537626

52
USA

51
4,06

(51) 2,35Int1: 36.86

(51)Int2: 56.67
I1-I2: 19,81 (62) 2,38

5,71(51)
I2-Fin: 22,08 (50) 2,08

SP1:

Avg: 86,86

Fin: 1:19.50

JANYK Britt
106022

69
CAN

52
4,98

(52) 2,95Int1: 37.46

(52)Int2: 57.59
I1-I2: 20,13 (63) 2,70

6,46(52)
I2-Fin: 21,91 (46) 1,91

SP1:

Avg: 86,04
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05
2nd Ladies Super G

Performance Analysis 2

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions

Super-G

Pos. Time Rank
Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:14.71

MATTEL Magda
195837

1
FRA 0,86

(29) 0,85Int1: 35.36

(17)Int2: 53.47
I1-I2: 18,11 (9) 0,68

1,67(16)
I2-Fin: 21,24 (30) 1,24

SP1:

Avg: 91,55

Fin: 1:14.12

ROHREGGER Eveline
55313

2
AUT 0,30

(10) 0,52Int1: 35.03

(7)Int2: 52.91
I1-I2: 17,88 (6) 0,45

1,08(9)
I2-Fin: 21,21 (29) 1,21

SP1:

Avg: 92,28

Fin: 1:15.21

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi
515573

3
SUI 1,87

(38) 1,13Int1: 35.64

(36)Int2: 54.48
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

2,17(26)
I2-Fin: 20,73 (15) 0,73

SP1:

Avg: 90,95

Fin: 1:13.69

MANCUSO Julia
537545

4
USA 0,77

(5) 0,31Int1: 34.82

(15)Int2: 53.38
I1-I2: 18,56 (23) 1,13

0,65(5)
I2-Fin: 20,31 (6) 0,31

SP1:

Avg: 92,82

Fin: 1:14.53

LUDLOW Libby
536884

5
USA 1,21

(22) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(22)Int2: 53.82
I1-I2: 18,62 (24) 1,19

1,49(15)
I2-Fin: 20,71 (14) 0,71

SP1:

Avg: 91,78

Fin: DNF

CECCARELLI Daniela
295136

6
ITA 1,67

(28) 0,83Int1: 35.34

(33)Int2: 54.28
I1-I2: 18,94 (40) 1,51

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:14.85

HALTMAYR Petra
205119

7
GER 0,84

(17) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(16)Int2: 53.45
I1-I2: 18,27 (15) 0,84

1,81(21)
I2-Fin: 21,40 (34) 1,40

SP1:

Avg: 91,38

Fin: 1:15.98

BRYDON Emily
105997

8
CAN 1,46

(36) 1,07Int1: 35.58

(26)Int2: 54.07
I1-I2: 18,49 (19) 1,06

2,94(36)
I2-Fin: 21,91 (46) 1,91

SP1:

Avg: 90,02

Fin: 1:16.16

TURGEON Melanie
105546

9
CAN 1,20

(13) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(20)Int2: 53.81
I1-I2: 18,68 (27) 1,25

3,12(40)
I2-Fin: 22,35 (52) 2,35

SP1:

Avg: 89,81
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:14.84

LECHNER Martina
55339

10
AUT 0,72

(6) 0,46Int1: 34.97

(13)Int2: 53.33
I1-I2: 18,36 (18) 0,93

1,80(20)
I2-Fin: 21,51 (35) 1,51

SP1:

Avg: 91,39

Fin: 1:13.32

RECCHIA Lucia
295533

11
ITA 0,43

(2) 0,03Int1: 34.54

(9)Int2: 53.04
I1-I2: 18,50 (20) 1,07

0,28(2)
I2-Fin: 20,28 (4) 0,28

SP1:

Avg: 93,29

Fin: 1:14.92

JACQUEMOD Ingrid
195671

12
FRA 1,51

(13) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(31)Int2: 54.12
I1-I2: 18,99 (43) 1,56

1,88(22)
I2-Fin: 20,80 (16) 0,80

SP1:

Avg: 91,30

Fin: DNF

KOSTNER Isolde
295588

13
ITA 0,11

(4) 0,23Int1: 34.74

(4)Int2: 52.72
I1-I2: 17,98 (8) 0,55

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:14.43

KILDOW Lindsey C.
537544

14
USA 0,24

(1) 0,00Int1: 34.51

(5)Int2: 52.85
I1-I2: 18,34 (17) 0,91

1,39(13)
I2-Fin: 21,58 (37) 1,58

SP1:

Avg: 91,90

Fin: 1:14.94

CLARK Kirsten L
536138

15
USA 0,70

(11) 0,54Int1: 35.05

(12)Int2: 53.31
I1-I2: 18,26 (14) 0,83

1,90(23)
I2-Fin: 21,63 (40) 1,63

SP1:

Avg: 91,27

Fin: 1:14.01

PAERSON Anja
505483

16
SWE 0,94

(3) 0,20Int1: 34.71

(18)Int2: 53.55
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

0,97(8)
I2-Fin: 20,46 (9) 0,46

SP1:

Avg: 92,42

Fin: 1:13.64

LALIVE Caroline
536473

17
USA 0,75

(31) 0,95Int1: 35.46

(14)Int2: 53.36
I1-I2: 17,90 (7) 0,47

0,60(4)
I2-Fin: 20,28 (4) 0,28

SP1:

Avg: 92,88

Fin: 1:15.81

SIMARD Genevieve
106056

18
CAN 1,88

(22) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(37)Int2: 54.49
I1-I2: 19,29 (55) 1,86

2,77(32)
I2-Fin: 21,32 (32) 1,32

SP1:

Avg: 90,23

Fin: 1:15.99

WIRTH Katja
55538

19
AUT 1,48

(13) 0,62Int1: 35.13

(27)Int2: 54.09
I1-I2: 18,96 (42) 1,53

2,95(37)
I2-Fin: 21,90 (45) 1,90

SP1:

Avg: 90,01
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:15.77

PUTZER Karen
295342

20
ITA 2,16

(39) 1,14Int1: 35.65

(46)Int2: 54.77
I1-I2: 19,12 (50) 1,69

2,73(31)
I2-Fin: 21,00 (23) 1,00

SP1:

Avg: 90,27

Fin: 1:13.74

KOSTELIC Janica
385022

21
CRO 1,13

(12) 0,58Int1: 35.09

(19)Int2: 53.74
I1-I2: 18,65 (25) 1,22

0,70(6)
I2-Fin: 20,00 (1) 0,00

SP1:

Avg: 92,76

Fin: DNF

ERTL Martina
205378

22
GER 0,51

(7) 0,47Int1: 34.98

(10)Int2: 53.12
I1-I2: 18,14 (11) 0,71

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:14.22

BERGER Silvia
55539

23
AUT 1,20

(33) 1,02Int1: 35.53

(20)Int2: 53.81
I1-I2: 18,28 (16) 0,85

1,18(11)
I2-Fin: 20,41 (7) 0,41

SP1:

Avg: 92,16

Fin: DNS

OBERMOSER Brigitte
55261

24
AUT

Int1:
Int2:

I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:13.04

MEISSNITZER Alexandra
55212

25
AUT 0,00

(17) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(1)Int2: 52.61
I1-I2: 17,43 (1) 0,00

0,00(1)
I2-Fin: 20,43 (8) 0,43

SP1:

Avg: 93,65

Fin: 1:14.42

STYGER Nadia
515170

26
SUI 0,62

(7) 0,47Int1: 34.98

(11)Int2: 53.23
I1-I2: 18,25 (13) 0,82

1,38(12)
I2-Fin: 21,19 (28) 1,19

SP1:

Avg: 91,91

Fin: 1:13.87

MONTILLET-CARLES Carole
195374

27
FRA 0,39

(25) 0,74Int1: 35.25

(8)Int2: 53.00
I1-I2: 17,75 (4) 0,32

0,83(7)
I2-Fin: 20,87 (19) 0,87

SP1:

Avg: 92,60

Fin: 1:14.15

GERG Hilde
205117

28
GER 1,50

(17) 0,67Int1: 35.18

(29)Int2: 54.11
I1-I2: 18,93 (39) 1,50

1,11(10)
I2-Fin: 20,04 (2) 0,04

SP1:

Avg: 92,25

Fin: 1:14.43

DORFMEISTER Michaela
55198

29
AUT 0,09

(22) 0,69Int1: 35.20

(3)Int2: 52.70
I1-I2: 17,50 (3) 0,07

1,39(13)
I2-Fin: 21,73 (41) 1,73

SP1:

Avg: 91,90
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: DNF

GOETSCHL Renate
55069

30
AUT 0,01

(20) 0,68Int1: 35.19

(2)Int2: 52.62
I1-I2: 17,43 (1) 0,00

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.75

POUTIAINEN Tanja
185140

31
FIN 2,10

(34) 1,03Int1: 35.54

(44)Int2: 54.71
I1-I2: 19,17 (52) 1,74

2,71(30)
I2-Fin: 21,04 (25) 1,04

SP1:

Avg: 90,30

Fin: DNF

SCHILD Marlies
55590

32
AUT 1,25

(20) 0,68Int1: 35.19

(23)Int2: 53.86
I1-I2: 18,67 (26) 1,24

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.38

WILHELM Kathrin
55596

33
AUT 2,16

(62) 1,74Int1: 36.25

(46)Int2: 54.77
I1-I2: 18,52 (22) 1,09

2,34(27)
I2-Fin: 20,61 (11) 0,61

SP1:

Avg: 90,74

Fin: 1:14.83

FANCHINI Nadia
296729

34
ITA 1,38

(47) 1,30Int1: 35.81

(24)Int2: 53.99
I1-I2: 18,18 (12) 0,75

1,79(19)
I2-Fin: 20,84 (18) 0,84

SP1:

Avg: 91,41

Fin: DNF

VANDERBEEK Kelly
106402

35
CAN 1,38

(16) 0,64Int1: 35.15

(24)Int2: 53.99
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:17.17

SIORPAES Wendy
296473

36
ITA 2,57

(61) 1,73Int1: 36.24

(54)Int2: 55.18
I1-I2: 18,94 (40) 1,51

4,13(48)
I2-Fin: 21,99 (49) 1,99

SP1:

Avg: 88,64

Fin: DNF

SCHILD Martina
515560

37
SUI 2,05

(39) 1,14Int1: 35.65

(42)Int2: 54.66
I1-I2: 19,01 (46) 1,58

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: DNF

COLETTI Alexandra
296217

38
ITA

(59) 1,66Int1: 36.17

Int2:
I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: DNF

HUBER Isabelle
205820

39
GER

(54) 1,36Int1: 35.87

Int2:
I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:16.12

FISCHBACHER Andrea
55750

40
AUT 2,71

(51) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(58)Int2: 55.32
I1-I2: 19,48 (59) 2,05

3,08(39)
I2-Fin: 20,80 (16) 0,80

SP1:

Avg: 89,86

Fin: 1:14.73

MCCARTY Bryna
537446

41
USA 1,93

(41) 1,21Int1: 35.72

(38)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 18,82 (31) 1,39

1,69(17)
I2-Fin: 20,19 (3) 0,19

SP1:

Avg: 91,53

Fin: DNF

FLEMMEN Andrine
425001

42
NOR 2,90

(49) 1,32Int1: 35.83

(59)Int2: 55.51
I1-I2: 19,68 (60) 2,25

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.84

FORSYTH Allison
105741

43
CAN 2,28

(30) 0,94Int1: 35.45

(49)Int2: 54.89
I1-I2: 19,44 (58) 2,01

2,80(33)
I2-Fin: 20,95 (21) 0,95

SP1:

Avg: 90,19

Fin: DNF

BORGHI Catherine
515348

44
SUI

Int1:
Int2:

I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:16.61

ROLLAND Marion
195983

45
FRA 2,62

(63) 1,89Int1: 36.40

(55)Int2: 55.23
I1-I2: 18,83 (33) 1,40

3,57(44)
I2-Fin: 21,38 (33) 1,38

SP1:

Avg: 89,28

Fin: 1:15.11

KLEON Barbara
295449

46
ITA 1,49

(56) 1,48Int1: 35.99

(28)Int2: 54.10
I1-I2: 18,11 (9) 0,68

2,07(25)
I2-Fin: 21,01 (24) 1,01

SP1:

Avg: 91,07

Fin: DNS

HAEUSL Regina
205392

47
GER

Int1:
Int2:

I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.06

ALCOTT Chemmy
225206

48
GBR 1,93

(51) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(38)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 18,70 (28) 1,27

2,02(24)
I2-Fin: 20,52 (10) 0,52

SP1:

Avg: 91,13

Fin: 1:15.41

PIEREN Tanja
515166

49
SUI 1,74

(51) 1,33Int1: 35.84

(34)Int2: 54.35
I1-I2: 18,51 (21) 1,08

2,37(28)
I2-Fin: 21,06 (26) 1,06

SP1:

Avg: 90,70
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:16.00

HARGIN Janette
505260

50
SWE 2,47

(41) 1,21Int1: 35.72

(52)Int2: 55.08
I1-I2: 19,36 (57) 1,93

2,96(38)
I2-Fin: 20,92 (20) 0,92

SP1:

Avg: 90,00

Fin: 1:17.21

DUVILLARD Julie
195311

51
FRA 2,68

(60) 1,69Int1: 36.20

(57)Int2: 55.29
I1-I2: 19,09 (48) 1,66

4,17(49)
I2-Fin: 21,92 (48) 1,92

SP1:

Avg: 88,59

Fin: 1:18.75

RICHARDSON Kaylin L
537626

52
USA 4,06

(66) 2,35Int1: 36.86

(62)Int2: 56.67
I1-I2: 19,81 (62) 2,38

5,71(51)
I2-Fin: 22,08 (50) 2,08

SP1:

Avg: 86,86

Fin: 1:17.51

SCHNARF Johanna
296427

53
ITA 3,04

(55) 1,44Int1: 35.95

(60)Int2: 55.65
I1-I2: 19,70 (61) 2,27

4,47(50)
I2-Fin: 21,86 (43) 1,86

SP1:

Avg: 88,25

Fin: 1:15.60

SUHADOLC Mojca
565037

54
SLO 1,85

(44) 1,23Int1: 35.74

(35)Int2: 54.46
I1-I2: 18,72 (29) 1,29

2,56(29)
I2-Fin: 21,14 (27) 1,14

SP1:

Avg: 90,48

Fin: 1:16.81

ALPIGER Ella
515478

55
SUI 2,63

(64) 1,91Int1: 36.42

(56)Int2: 55.24
I1-I2: 18,82 (31) 1,39

3,77(45)
I2-Fin: 21,57 (36) 1,57

SP1:

Avg: 89,05

Fin: DNF

DUMERMUTH Monika
515429

56
SUI

(58) 1,54Int1: 36.05

Int2:
I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.96

MENDES Jonna
536477

57
USA 2,39

(49) 1,32Int1: 35.83

(50)Int2: 55.00
I1-I2: 19,17 (52) 1,74

2,92(35)
I2-Fin: 20,96 (22) 0,96

SP1:

Avg: 90,05

Fin: DNF

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina
495318

58
SPA 2,42

(43) 1,22Int1: 35.73

(51)Int2: 55.03
I1-I2: 19,30 (56) 1,87

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:15.85

BERTHOD Sylviane
515409

59
SUI 1,63

(26) 0,81Int1: 35.32

(32)Int2: 54.24
I1-I2: 18,92 (38) 1,49

2,81(34)
I2-Fin: 21,61 (39) 1,61

SP1:

Avg: 90,18
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:17.37DNQ

STEMMER Stefanie
205843

60
GER 2,22

(36) 1,07Int1: 35.58

(48)Int2: 54.83
I1-I2: 19,25 (54) 1,82

I2-Fin: 22,54 (53) 2,54

SP1:

Avg: 88,41

Fin: DNS

RABIC Urska
565278

61
SLO

Int1:
Int2:

I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:16.51

MEILLEUR Karine
195868

62
FRA 2,15

(45) 1,25Int1: 35.76

(45)Int2: 54.76
I1-I2: 19,00 (44) 1,57

3,47(43)
I2-Fin: 21,75 (42) 1,75

SP1:

Avg: 89,40

Fin: DNF

GIVELET Anne-Laure
195920

63
FRA 2,50

(57) 1,49Int1: 36.00

(53)Int2: 55.11
I1-I2: 19,11 (49) 1,68

I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:

Fin: 1:13.56

MAZE Tina
565243

64
SLO 0,25

(9) 0,50Int1: 35.01

(6)Int2: 52.86
I1-I2: 17,85 (5) 0,42

0,52(3)
I2-Fin: 20,70 (13) 0,70

SP1:

Avg: 92,99

Fin: 1:16.86

LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica
505632

65
SWE 2,05

(32) 0,99Int1: 35.50

(42)Int2: 54.66
I1-I2: 19,16 (51) 1,73

3,82(46)
I2-Fin: 22,20 (51) 2,20

SP1:

Avg: 88,99

Fin: 1:16.90

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie
105662

66
CAN 3,04

(65) 2,10Int1: 36.61

(60)Int2: 55.65
I1-I2: 19,04 (47) 1,61

3,86(47)
I2-Fin: 21,25 (31) 1,25

SP1:

Avg: 88,95

Fin: 1:16.41

HILD Ellen
205872

67
GER 1,93

(34) 1,03Int1: 35.54

(38)Int2: 54.54
I1-I2: 19,00 (44) 1,57

3,37(42)
I2-Fin: 21,87 (44) 1,87

SP1:

Avg: 89,52

Fin: 1:14.78

GRUENER Angelika
296242

68
ITA 1,50

(27) 0,82Int1: 35.33

(29)Int2: 54.11
I1-I2: 18,78 (30) 1,35

1,74(18)
I2-Fin: 20,67 (12) 0,67

SP1:

Avg: 91,47

Fin: 1:19.50

JANYK Britt
106022

69
CAN 4,98

(67) 2,95Int1: 37.46

(63)Int2: 57.59
I1-I2: 20,13 (63) 2,70

6,46(52)
I2-Fin: 21,91 (46) 1,91

SP1:

Avg: 86,04
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AUDI FIS WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 2nd Ladies Super G - Performance Analysis 2 - Super-G

Code
NameBib
Nation Time Rank

Positions
Pos. Time Rank

Partials
Pos. Time

Difference
Part.Time

Speed
km/h RankPos.

Fin: 1:16.23

OTTOSSON Anna
505187

70
SWE 2,04

(47) 1,30Int1: 35.81

(41)Int2: 54.65
I1-I2: 18,84 (34) 1,41

3,19(41)
I2-Fin: 21,58 (37) 1,58

SP1:

Avg: 89,73

Fin: DNF

POPKOVA Anastasia
485314

71
RUS

(46) 1,28Int1: 35.79

Int2:
I1-I2:
I2-Fin:

SP1:

Avg:
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